QAAg;NgH
TRIATHLON CLUB
Race # Name
85 Jacinta Worland
1 Susan Hall
8 Tracey Spindler
89 Noriko Goto
9 Shannon Quartly
88 Natalie Edwards
3 Jacinda Meiklejohn
6 Rowena Walker
78 Melanie Brock
4 Jane Lillycrop
90 Kristina Stoney
82 Sophie John Curtis
7 Liz Symmons
10 Michelle Jones
5 Amanda Regan
2 Kerrie Hall
80 Ben Hammond
15 Peter Walker
24 Luke Peterson
87 Daniel Newton
43 Anthony Lowes
74 Steve Scott Young
50 Peter McLean
83 Todd Richardson
34 lan Blaiklock
48 Grantley Smith

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Supreme Cycles - January 23, 2011

Place Sex Course?

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
11F
12F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F

1M
2 M
3M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9 M
10 M

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Swim
00:11:59
00:13:54
00:13:51
00:13:41
00:15:08
00:13:53
00:15:38
00:17:27
00:14:51
00:16:40
00:16:16
00:13:43
00:15:01
00:16:33
00:18:09
00:21:33

00:10:43
00:12:03
00:13:47
00:12:12
00:14:24
00:12:34
00:12:59
00:13:29
00:12:49
00:12:37

Run 1
00:12:35
00:14:41
00:14:45
00:15:13
00:16:42
00:16:42
00:17:19
00:16:04
00:17:57
00:16:54
00:17:20
00:19:11
00:16:08
00:17:27
00:19:14
00:21:11

00:12:20
00:12:17
00:12:12
00:12:50
00:11:37
00:12:10
00:13:46
00:13:49
00:13:48
00:13:55

Bike
00:36:00
00:38:01
00:39:08
00:41:47
00:39:38
00:39:59
00:42:29
00:43:58
00:41:34
00:44:01
00:41:48
00:41:39
00:48:27
00:46:12
00:47:42
00:47:52

00:34:46
00:33:57
00:32:56
00:34:39
00:36:00
00:37:32
00:33:55
00:33:41
00:35:22
00:35:33

Run 2 Total Time Comment

00:19:54
00:23:35
00:23:20
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:27:41
00:24:27
00:24:25
00:28:10
00:25:12
00:29:02
00:30:09
00:25:42
00:28:10
00:30:50
00:30:37

00:18:46
00:19:07
00:19:46
00:20:11
00:19:02
00:19:14
00:21:33
00:21:17
00:21:02
00:21:39

01:20:30
01:30:11
01:31:04
01:34:30
01:35:23
01:38:14
01:39:54
01:41:54
01:42:32
01:42:47
01:44:26
01:44:42
01:45:18
01:48:22
01:55:54
02:01:13

01:16:36
01:17:23
01:18:42
01:19:53
01:21:02
01:21:30
01:22:13
01:22:16
01:23:00
01:23:44
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Lauren Doyen 11 M Long 00:13:22 00:13:33 00:36:32 00:20:47 01:24:14

Christopher Eagar 12 M Long 00:14:49 00:11:49 00:37:46 00:20:04  01:24:28

Gavin Mortlock 13 M Long 00:12:25 00:14:42 00:35:22 00:22:16  01:24:46

Chris Cook 14 M Long 00:14:53 00:13:41 00:35:33 00:21:01 01:25:08

Ben Woods 15M Long 00:14:40 00:12:36 00:36:57 00:21:16 01:25:29

Andrew Renwick 16 M Long 00:12:59 00:13:41 00:38:04 00:21:41 01:26:25

Nick Cooper 17 M Long 00:14:28 00:13:34 00:37:07 00:21:54 01:27:03

Sven Pischke 18 M Long 00:13:04 00:15:08 00:36:20 00:22:49  01:27:22

Paul Carruthers 19 M Long 00:13:06 00:13:29 00:39:26 00:21:24  01:27:24

Garry Tall 20 M Long 00:14:40 00:14:48 00:36:14 00:21:57 01:27:40

ben hopkins 21 M Long 00:12:42 00:15:15 00:37:20 00:22:42 01:27:59

Grant Cameron 22 M Llong 00:13:50 00:14:42 00:37:01 00:22:40 01:28:13

Tim Peel 23 M Long 00:14:30 00:13:56 00:39:11 00:20:39 01:28:16

Chris Harmer 24 M lLong 00:15:10 00:13:47 00:37:43 00:22:40 01:29:20

Matthew Tonkin 25 M Long 00:14:48 00:14:33 00:37:18 00:23:11 01:29:49

Oliver Scott 26 M Long 00:16:16 00:13:37 00:39:03 00:20:59  01:29:54

Kieron Paterson 27 M long 00:15:15 00:13:54 00:40:27 00:20:32 01:30:08

Paul Ryder 28 M Long 00:12:23 00:13:47 00:40:46 00:23:55 01:30:51

Darren Geros 29 M Long 00:12:16 00:14:49 00:38:48 00:25:21 01:31:14

James Barnard 30 M Long 00:14:28 00:14:21 00:40:58 00:21:36 01:31:24

Edmund Hearle 31 M Long 00:14:35 00:15:01 00:39:17 00:22:35 01:31:28

Stephen Curtis 32 M Llong 00:13:51 00:15:34 00:39:22 00:22:55 01:31:41

Anthony Lillycrop 33 M Long 00:14:54 00:15:45 00:37:56 00:23:51 01:32:27

Ryan Lonsdale 34 M Long 00:13:48 00:15:38 00:40:23 00:23:13 01:33:02

Daryl Baldwin 35 M Long 00:16:37 00:15:35 00:38:08 00:22:59  01:33:19

Michael Gray 36 M Long 00:14:16  00:15:39 00:38:55 00:24:44  01:33:32

Damian Wallace 37 M Long 00:15:22 00:15:15 00:38:30 00:24:47  01:33:54
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45 Clinton Scott 38 M Long 00:15:30 00:15:17 00:40:52 00:23:23 01:35:02
47 Christian Browne 39 M Long 00:15:41 00:16:26 00:39:14 00:23:56 01:35:17
53 David Thompson 40 M Long 00:15:53 00:15:46 00:38:42 00:24:57  01:35:20
69 Jason Daley 41 M Long 00:16:09 00:16:47 00:35:48 00:27:21 01:36:05
31 Eric Miller 42 M Long 00:13:45 00:16:07 00:40:52 00:26:00 01:36:44
71 Matthew Parnell 43 M Long 00:16:06 00:16:32 00:39:57 00:25:00 01:37:35
46 Pablo lorio 44 M Long 00:14:48 00:15:38 00:43:59 00:23:27  01:37:52
57 Ben Goodland 45 M Long 00:16:25 00:16:26 00:40:14 00:25:29  01:38:35
30 Dan Gartner 46 M Long 00:13:35 00:16:47 00:42:24 00:26:38 01:39:25
11 lan Anderson 47 M Long 00:16:04 00:16:55 00:42:30 00:23:59 01:39:27
13 Stephen Baily 48 M Long 00:13:59 00:16:42 00:43:04 00:27:20 01:41:04
75 Brad Coster 49 M Long 00:17:20 00:16:47 00:42:11 00:25:18 01:41:35
18 Geoff Meers 50 M Long 00:15:07 00:17:16 00:42:05 00:28:10  01:42:38
16 Edmund Nockolds 51 M Long 00:17:53 00:16:55 00:43:20 00:25:41 01:43:49
77 Roger Emslie 52 M Long 00:17:17 00:16:28 00:44:39 00:25:54 01:44:19
60 Steven Hill 53 M Long 00:18:13 00:16:49 00:44:33 00:25:45 01:45:20
44 Rory O'Donoghue 54 M Long 00:17:55 00:19:22 00:42:52 00:26:10  01:46:19
72 James Jowett 55 M Long 00:16:36 00:15:56 00:49:25 00:26:06 01:48:03
56 lan Craigie 56 M Long 00:17:12 00:18:25 00:46:32 00:26:30  01:48:39
37 Christopher Ying 57 M Long 00:19:35 00:18:30 00:44:36 00:28:27  01:51:08
17 Mark Ayres 58 M Long 00:20:58 00:19:15 00:45:04 00:27:07 01:52:24
28 Tyce Luchetti 5 M Long 00:15:26 00:19:10 00:35:57 00:45:06 01:55:39
51 Frederick Donolato 60 M Long 00:19:11 00:18:58 00:49:40 00:29:27  01:57:16
21 David Chant 61 M Long 00:21:34 00:17:03 00:51:00 00:29:04  01:58:42
29 ben luchetti 62 M Long 00:19:21 00:22:10 00:46:04 00:33:55  02:01:30
55 Deane Adams 63 M Long 00:19:05 00:24:37 00:31:30

95 Tim Scott 64 M Long 00:13:40 00:15:38 00:38:22 DNF
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111 Sarah Laran 1F Short 00:06:04 00:15:37 00:30:37 00:15:38 01:07:56
103 Angela Rose 2 F  Short 00:07:46 00:16:23 00:31:12 00:16:34  01:11:55
100 Tamzine Dougherty 3 F Short 00:07:38 00:16:25 00:33:01 00:15:51 01:12:55
66 Kim McConnie 4 F Short 00:08:48 00:20:30 00:24:29 00:19:32  01:13:20
112 Cad Currie 5F Short 00:07:46 00:16:12 00:34:11 00:15:13 01:13:21
113 Liz Stapleton 6 F  Short 00:08:34 00:18:55 00:29:23 00:18:16  01:15:07
68 Zoe McBride 7 F  Short 00:07:48 00:18:01 00:37:11 00:18:19 01:21:19
117 Nicole Mack 8 F  Short 00:07:50 00:19:21 00:36:59 00:19:55 01:24:06
102 Emma Lonsdale 9F Short 00:07:52 00:20:38 00:37:14 00:18:26 01:24:10
104 Susan Robertson 10 F  Short 00:09:22 00:18:59 00:38:40 00:18:11 01:25:12
119 Jay Wren 11 F Short 00:10:59 00:21:43 00:39:37 00:20:57 01:33:16
106 pete Ryan 1M Short 00:07:41 00:14:08 00:35:59 00:12:21 01:10:09
116 Rob Cotterill 2 M Short 00:06:50 00:17:37 00:30:35 00:17:49 01:12:51
115 Nicholas Marshall 3 M Short 00:07:06 00:18:47 00:31:53 00:15:47 01:13:33
61 Cameron Steel 4 M Short 00:07:32 00:19:21 00:29:53 00:19:04  01:15:50
105 Will Halpin 5 M Short 00:08:03 00:17:07 00:35:28 00:16:56  01:17:33
109 Luke Hicks 6 M Short 00:06:58 00:18:59 00:36:22 00:17:06  01:19:25
107 David piggott 7 M Short 00:08:12 00:18:40 00:34:45 00:17:51 01:19:27
114 John Snell 8 M  Short 00:07:46 00:18:29 00:38:16 00:15:20 01:19:50
110 John Moore 9 M Short 00:09:09 00:21:29 00:30:39 00:20:10  01:21:27
118 Ashley Wren 10 M Short 00:10:57 00:20:50 00:39:17 00:22:11 01:33:15
108 Timothy Baily 11 M Short 00:08:36 00:25:35 00:39:17 00:24:03  01:37:31

84 Michelle Turner F Long 00:08:30 00:19:54 01:29:38 Short last run



