

Race #	Name	Place Sex	Course?	Swim	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time Comment
85	Jacinta Worland	1 F	Long	00:11:59	00:12:35	00:36:00	00:19:54	01:20:30
1	Susan Hall	2 F	Long	00:13:54	00:14:41	00:38:01	00:23:35	01:30:11
8	Tracey Spindler	3 F	Long	00:13:51	00:14:45	00:39:08	00:23:20	01:31:04
89	Noriko Goto	4 F	Long	00:13:41	00:15:13	00:41:47	00:23:49	01:34:30
9	Shannon Quartly	5 F	Long	00:15:08	00:16:42	00:39:38	00:23:54	01:35:23
88	Natalie Edwards	6 F	Long	00:13:53	00:16:42	00:39:59	00:27:41	01:38:14
3	Jacinda Meiklejohn	7 F	Long	00:15:38	00:17:19	00:42:29	00:24:27	01:39:54
6	Rowena Walker	8 F	Long	00:17:27	00:16:04	00:43:58	00:24:25	01:41:54
78	Melanie Brock	9 F	Long	00:14:51	00:17:57	00:41:34	00:28:10	01:42:32
4	Jane Lillycrop	10 F	Long	00:16:40	00:16:54	00:44:01	00:25:12	01:42:47
90	Kristina Stoney	11 F	Long	00:16:16	00:17:20	00:41:48	00:29:02	01:44:26
82	Sophie John Curtis	12 F	Long	00:13:43	00:19:11	00:41:39	00:30:09	01:44:42
7	Liz Symmons	13 F	Long	00:15:01	00:16:08	00:48:27	00:25:42	01:45:18
10	Michelle Jones	14 F	Long	00:16:33	00:17:27	00:46:12	00:28:10	01:48:22
5	Amanda Regan	15 F	Long	00:18:09	00:19:14	00:47:42	00:30:50	01:55:54
2	Kerrie Hall	16 F	Long	00:21:33	00:21:11	00:47:52	00:30:37	02:01:13
80	Ben Hammond	1 M	Long	00:10:43	00:12:20	00:34:46	00:18:46	01:16:36
15	Peter Walker	2 M	Long	00:12:03	00:12:17	00:33:57	00:19:07	01:17:23
24	Luke Peterson	3 M	Long	00:13:47	00:12:12	00:32:56	00:19:46	01:18:42
87	Daniel Newton	4 M	Long	00:12:12	00:12:50	00:34:39	00:20:11	01:19:53
43	Anthony Lowes	5 M	Long	00:14:24	00:11:37	00:36:00	00:19:02	01:21:02
74	Steve Scott Young	6 M	Long	00:12:34	00:12:10	00:37:32	00:19:14	01:21:30
50	Peter McLean	7 M	Long	00:12:59	00:13:46	00:33:55	00:21:33	01:22:13
83	Todd Richardson	8 M	Long	00:13:29	00:13:49	00:33:41	00:21:17	01:22:16
34	Ian Blaiklock	9 M	Long	00:12:49	00:13:48	00:35:22	00:21:02	01:23:00
48	<b>Grantley Smith</b>	10 M	Long	00:12:37	00:13:55	00:35:33	00:21:39	01:23:44



Race #	Name	Place Sex	Course?	Swim	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time Comment
76	Lauren Doyen	11 M	Long	00:13:22	00:13:33	00:36:32	00:20:47	01:24:14
35	Christopher Eagar	12 M	Long	00:14:49	00:11:49	00:37:46	00:20:04	01:24:28
38	Gavin Mortlock	13 M	Long	00:12:25	00:14:42	00:35:22	00:22:16	01:24:46
33	Chris Cook	14 M	Long	00:14:53	00:13:41	00:35:33	00:21:01	01:25:08
86	Ben Woods	15 M	Long	00:14:40	00:12:36	00:36:57	00:21:16	01:25:29
41	Andrew Renwick	16 M	Long	00:12:59	00:13:41	00:38:04	00:21:41	01:26:25
62	Nick Cooper	17 M	Long	00:14:28	00:13:34	00:37:07	00:21:54	01:27:03
65	Sven Pischke	18 M	Long	00:13:04	00:15:08	00:36:20	00:22:49	01:27:22
49	Paul Carruthers	19 M	Long	00:13:06	00:13:29	00:39:26	00:21:24	01:27:24
70	Garry Tall	20 M	Long	00:14:40	00:14:48	00:36:14	00:21:57	01:27:40
40	ben hopkins	21 M	Long	00:12:42	00:15:15	00:37:20	00:22:42	01:27:59
25	<b>Grant Cameron</b>	22 M	Long	00:13:50	00:14:42	00:37:01	00:22:40	01:28:13
42	Tim Peel	23 M	Long	00:14:30	00:13:56	00:39:11	00:20:39	01:28:16
59	Chris Harmer	24 M	Long	00:15:10	00:13:47	00:37:43	00:22:40	01:29:20
54	Matthew Tonkin	25 M	Long	00:14:48	00:14:33	00:37:18	00:23:11	01:29:49
58	Oliver Scott	26 M	Long	00:16:16	00:13:37	00:39:03	00:20:59	01:29:54
79	Kieron Paterson	27 M	Long	00:15:15	00:13:54	00:40:27	00:20:32	01:30:08
36	Paul Ryder	28 M	Long	00:12:23	00:13:47	00:40:46	00:23:55	01:30:51
39	Darren Geros	29 M	Long	00:12:16	00:14:49	00:38:48	00:25:21	01:31:14
19	James Barnard	30 M	Long	00:14:28	00:14:21	00:40:58	00:21:36	01:31:24
20	Edmund Hearle	31 M	Long	00:14:35	00:15:01	00:39:17	00:22:35	01:31:28
81	Stephen Curtis	32 M	Long	00:13:51	00:15:34	00:39:22	00:22:55	01:31:41
12	Anthony Lillycrop	33 M	Long	00:14:54	00:15:45	00:37:56	00:23:51	01:32:27
14	Ryan Lonsdale	34 M	Long	00:13:48	00:15:38	00:40:23	00:23:13	01:33:02
26	Daryl Baldwin	35 M	Long	00:16:37	00:15:35	00:38:08	00:22:59	01:33:19
23	Michael Gray	36 M	Long	00:14:16	00:15:39	00:38:55	00:24:44	01:33:32
73	Damian Wallace	37 M	Long	00:15:22	00:15:15	00:38:30	00:24:47	01:33:54



Race #	Name	Place Sex	Course?	Swim	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time Comment
45	Clinton Scott	38 M	Long	00:15:30	00:15:17	00:40:52	00:23:23	01:35:02
47	Christian Browne	39 M	Long	00:15:41	00:16:26	00:39:14	00:23:56	01:35:17
53	David Thompson	40 M	Long	00:15:53	00:15:46	00:38:42	00:24:57	01:35:20
69	Jason Daley	41 M	Long	00:16:09	00:16:47	00:35:48	00:27:21	01:36:05
31	Eric Miller	42 M	Long	00:13:45	00:16:07	00:40:52	00:26:00	01:36:44
71	Matthew Parnell	43 M	Long	00:16:06	00:16:32	00:39:57	00:25:00	01:37:35
46	Pablo Iorio	44 M	Long	00:14:48	00:15:38	00:43:59	00:23:27	01:37:52
57	Ben Goodland	45 M	Long	00:16:25	00:16:26	00:40:14	00:25:29	01:38:35
30	Dan Gartner	46 M	Long	00:13:35	00:16:47	00:42:24	00:26:38	01:39:25
11	Ian Anderson	47 M	Long	00:16:04	00:16:55	00:42:30	00:23:59	01:39:27
13	Stephen Baily	48 M	Long	00:13:59	00:16:42	00:43:04	00:27:20	01:41:04
75	Brad Coster	49 M	Long	00:17:20	00:16:47	00:42:11	00:25:18	01:41:35
18	Geoff Meers	50 M	Long	00:15:07	00:17:16	00:42:05	00:28:10	01:42:38
16	<b>Edmund Nockolds</b>	51 M	Long	00:17:53	00:16:55	00:43:20	00:25:41	01:43:49
77	Roger Emslie	52 M	Long	00:17:17	00:16:28	00:44:39	00:25:54	01:44:19
60	Steven Hill	53 M	Long	00:18:13	00:16:49	00:44:33	00:25:45	01:45:20
44	Rory O'Donoghue	54 M	Long	00:17:55	00:19:22	00:42:52	00:26:10	01:46:19
72	James Jowett	55 M	Long	00:16:36	00:15:56	00:49:25	00:26:06	01:48:03
56	Ian Craigie	56 M	Long	00:17:12	00:18:25	00:46:32	00:26:30	01:48:39
37	Christopher Ying	57 M	Long	00:19:35	00:18:30	00:44:36	00:28:27	01:51:08
17	Mark Ayres	58 M	Long	00:20:58	00:19:15	00:45:04	00:27:07	01:52:24
28	Tyce Luchetti	59 M	Long	00:15:26	00:19:10	00:35:57	00:45:06	01:55:39
51	Frederick Donolato	60 M	Long	00:19:11	00:18:58	00:49:40	00:29:27	01:57:16
21	David Chant	61 M	Long	00:21:34	00:17:03	00:51:00	00:29:04	01:58:42
29	ben luchetti	62 M	Long	00:19:21	00:22:10	00:46:04	00:33:55	02:01:30
55	Deane Adams	63 M	Long	00:19:05	00:24:37	00:31:30		
95	Tim Scott	64 M	Long	00:13:40	00:15:38	00:38:22		DNF



Race #	Name	Place Sex	Course?	Swim	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	<b>Total Time Comment</b>
111	Sarah Laran	1 F	Short	00:06:04	00:15:37	00:30:37	00:15:38	01:07:56
103	Angela Rose	2 F	Short	00:07:46	00:16:23	00:31:12	00:16:34	01:11:55
100	Tamzine Dougherty	3 F	Short	00:07:38	00:16:25	00:33:01	00:15:51	01:12:55
66	Kim McConnie	4 F	Short	00:08:48	00:20:30	00:24:29	00:19:32	01:13:20
112	Cad Currie	5 F	Short	00:07:46	00:16:12	00:34:11	00:15:13	01:13:21
113	Liz Stapleton	6 F	Short	00:08:34	00:18:55	00:29:23	00:18:16	01:15:07
68	Zoe McBride	7 F	Short	00:07:48	00:18:01	00:37:11	00:18:19	01:21:19
117	Nicole Mack	8 F	Short	00:07:50	00:19:21	00:36:59	00:19:55	01:24:06
102	Emma Lonsdale	9 F	Short	00:07:52	00:20:38	00:37:14	00:18:26	01:24:10
104	Susan Robertson	10 F	Short	00:09:22	00:18:59	00:38:40	00:18:11	01:25:12
119	Jay Wren	11 F	Short	00:10:59	00:21:43	00:39:37	00:20:57	01:33:16
106	pete Ryan	1 M	Short	00:07:41	00:14:08	00:35:59	00:12:21	01:10:09
116	Rob Cotterill	2 M	Short	00:06:50	00:17:37	00:30:35	00:17:49	01:12:51
115	Nicholas Marshall	3 M	Short	00:07:06	00:18:47	00:31:53	00:15:47	01:13:33
61	Cameron Steel	4 M	Short	00:07:32	00:19:21	00:29:53	00:19:04	01:15:50
105	Will Halpin	5 M	Short	00:08:03	00:17:07	00:35:28	00:16:56	01:17:33
109	Luke Hicks	6 M	Short	00:06:58	00:18:59	00:36:22	00:17:06	01:19:25
107	David piggott	7 M	Short	00:08:12	00:18:40	00:34:45	00:17:51	01:19:27
114	John Snell	8 M	Short	00:07:46	00:18:29	00:38:16	00:15:20	01:19:50
110	John Moore	9 M	Short	00:09:09	00:21:29	00:30:39	00:20:10	01:21:27
118	Ashley Wren	10 M	Short	00:10:57	00:20:50	00:39:17	00:22:11	01:33:15
108	Timothy Baily	11 M	Short	00:08:36	00:25:35	00:39:17	00:24:03	01:37:31
84	Michelle Turner	F	Long	00:08:30	00:19:54			01:29:38 Short last run